1234000445371

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800428910618

11/21/24--01003-005 **25.00

2024 NOV 21 AM 10: 54

2024 NOV 21 PH 1: 34

RECEIVED

CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee; Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

(850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	PICK UP:	JENA 11/21
	CERTIFIED COPY	
XX	РНОТОСОРУ	
	CUS	
XX	FILING	LLC AMEND
1.	ALHAS PRODUCTION LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	
2.		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	NT #)
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME)	NT #)
4.		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMES	NT #)
<i>5</i> .	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME)	VT: 4)
	COMORATE NAME AND DOCUME	N 1 (7)
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	NT #)
SPECIAI	. INSTRUCTIONS:	
	<u> </u>	

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Cor	porations		
	RODUCTION LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Irina Roth Neumann, Esq.		
		Name of Person	
	Roth Private Advising Law	,	
		Firm/Company	
	1000 Brickell Ave., Suite	100	
		Address	
	Miami, FL 33131		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	irina@rothpalaw.com	·	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	tification)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca	ill:	
Irina Roth Neumann, Es	q.	305 798-8878 at ()	
Name o	of Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
	•		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres		Street Address:	
Registration		Registration S	
Division of C P.O. Box 632		Division of Co The Centre of	-
1.0.008.032	- ·	The Centre of	t attattassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ALHAS PRODUCTION LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp. (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number $\frac{L24000445371}{L24000445371}$.	were filed on 10/18/2024	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	oility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	<u> </u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, enter the	2024 NOV 21 PM 1: 37 The new register
Name of New Registered Agent:		<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	Fun El 11 m a 11	
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florid	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title</u>, <u>name</u>, <u>and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	REYES, HERNAN	291 WEST PARK DR APT 104	
		MIAMI. FL 33172	Remove
			□Change
AMBR	YANES, HERNAN	291 WEST PARK DR APT 104	■ Add
		MIAMI, FL 33172	□Remove
			□ Change
		 	□Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Change

Add EIN: 33-2042740					
					· -
		<u> </u>			
			•		
				<u>.</u> .	
					
	· ·			· ·	
			 	_	
			_		
			·····		
					.
				···	
ective date, if other than the one effective date is listed, the date must te: If the date inserted in this block-rument's effective date on the Department.	ck does not meet th	e applicable sta	of filing or more than stutory filing requi	(optional) 90 days after filing rements, this date) Pursuant to 605.020 will not be listed a
ecord specifies a delayed effective s filed.	date, but not an eff	ective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the o	earlier of: (b) Th	e 90th day after the
November 20th	. 202	4			
	Hernan Yane	រ			
				nah au	
7.	ignature of a membe	r or authorized re	epresentative of a me	mbei	

amendment sunbiz Hernan Yanes

Final Audit Report 2024-11-20

Created:

2024-11-20

By:

Roth Private Advising Law (adobesign@rothpalaw.com)

Status:

Signed

Transaction ID:

CBJCHBCAABAA_uhCqHE3ByUqE8obrmgwN5yUXPsnT-KX

"amendment sunbiz Hernan Yanes" History

- Document created by Roth Private Advising Law (adobesign@rothpalaw.com) 2024-11-20 7:01:14 PM GMT- IP address: 190.200.57.149
- Document emailed to yaneshernan@gmail.com for signature 2024-11-20 7:01:58 PM GMT
- Email viewed by yaneshernan@gmail.com 2024-11-20 7:50:12 PM GMT- IP address: 66.249.88.160
- **⊘** Signer yaneshernan@gmail.com entered name at signing as Hernan Yanes 2024-11-20 7:59:02 PM GMT- IP address: 99.120.16.61
- Agreement completed. 2024-11-20 - 7:59:04 PM GMT